
Landesmeisterschaften RSG Einzel 2007
am 17.März 2007 in Groß Schneen

15:30 - FWK / JWK / JLK A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung

105. [201] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf WK2-FWK Reifen

106. [301] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK3-JLK Seil

107. [202] Marlene Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Reifen

108. [401] Katrin Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Band

109. [203] Lea Hinz, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Reifen

110. [402] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Band

111. [204] Elena Kühnapfel, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Reifen

112. [403] Rabea Möhring, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Band

113. [205] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen WK2-FWK Reifen

114. [404] Valeria Lebedeva, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Band

115. [206] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Reifen

116. [405] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Band

117. [201] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf WK2-FWK Keulen

118. [406] Christin Muus, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Band

119. [202] Marlene Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Keulen

120. [301] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK3-JLK Reifen

121. [203] Lea Hinz, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Keulen

122. [407] Imke Prüfer, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Band

123. [204] Elena Kühnapfel, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Keulen

124. [408] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Band

125. [205] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen WK2-FWK Keulen

126. [409] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Band

127. [206] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Keulen

128. [410] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Band

129. [401] Katrin Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Ball

130. [411] Elvira Ternyak, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Band

131. [402] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Ball

132. [301] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK3-JLK Ball

133. [403] Rabea Möhring, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Ball

134. [201] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf WK2-FWK Band

135. [404] Valeria Lebedeva, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Ball

136. [202] Marlene Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Band

137. [405] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Ball

138. [203] Lea Hinz, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Band

139. [406] Christin Muus, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Ball

140. [204] Elena Kühnapfel, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Band

141. [407] Imke Prüfer, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Ball

142. [205] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen WK2-FWK Band

143. [408] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Ball

144. [206] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa WK2-FWK Band

145. [409] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Ball

146. [301] Christina Slyusarchuk, TK Hannover WK3-JLK Band

147. [410] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Ball

148. [411] Elvira Ternyak, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Ball
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